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1246 Chad Cummings Oak Hills, CA UNK 4 05:37:30.1141

1208 Brady Wisdom Billings, MT UNK 4 05:45:43.0592

1299 Vic Bruckmann Lakeside, CA UNK 4 05:46:45.2613

1211 Scott Bassett Henderson, NV UNK 4 05:54:23.6654

1253 Charles Harvey Boulder City, NV UNK 4 06:20:10.5675

1228 Journee RichardsonHenderson, NV UNK 3 04:46:12.990DNF

1204 Rick Madison Parker, AZ UNK 1 01:39:25.558DNF

1233 Jeff Rowe Riverside, CA UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

1280 Matt Vanderpool Canyon Lake, CA UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

Class 5-1600

596 Mark Winston Golden, CO UNK 3 04:55:35.3721

551 Eric Garcia Indio, CA UNK 3 05:23:03.7982

558 Luis Herrera Granada Hills, CA UNK 3 05:42:20.3983

570 Ruben Garcia Jr Downey, CA UNK 3 05:45:37.7494

563 Robert Gross Las Vegas, NV UNK 2 05:10:53.326DNF

577 Mitch Hedrick La Pine, OR UNK 1 01:58:47.691DNF

555 Kenneth Flippin Las Vegas, NV UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

Class 1600

1604 Robert Archibald Lakeside, CA UNK 4 05:46:58.0451

1635 Alec Rodriguez Rohnert Park, CA UNK 4 05:55:00.2942

1620 Kurt Davidson Madera, CA UNK 4 06:10:50.4663

1610 Jennifer Morton Escondido, CA UNK 4 06:15:21.9274

1662 Jake Gaughan Las Vegas, NV UNK 4 06:23:56.2905

1694 Matthew Depue Barstow, CA UNK 2 03:31:37.184DNF

1660 Mike Montes Las Vegas, NV UNK 2 04:56:32.807DNF

1677 Mike Boone Long Beach, CA UNK 1 01:29:33.163DNF

Class 7

7222 John Cates Wenatchee, WA UNK 1 01:53:47.454DNF

Class 3000

3028 Kevin Mckeown Henderson, NV UNK 4 06:06:19.5311

3003 Chris Wardle Hurricane, UT UNK 3 04:43:20.327DNF

3014 Matthew Kessman Las Vegas, NV UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

Class 9

904 Corey Ellis West Point, UT UNK 3 05:09:29.1171

964 Javier Banuelos Paml Desert, CA UNK 3 05:44:01.3012

907 Danny Rice Cedar City, UT UNK 3 06:00:46.245*3

981 Trevor Nichols Apple Valley, CA UNK 3 06:32:22.6694

946 John Winn Chino Valley, AZ UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

972 Jason Davis Pinon Hills, CA UNK 1 01:33:53.996DSQ

11 Stock Bug

1157 Blake Wilkey La Mesa, CA UNK 2 03:19:08.6641

1102 Cory Vandemark Fresno, CA UNK 2 03:41:21.2212

1163 Tim Sletten Desert Hot Springs, CAUNK 2 03:41:34.4803

1166 Radu Georgescu Los Angeles, CA UNK 2 04:12:59.5314

1112 Donna Passante Scottsdale, AZ UNK 2 04:14:52.5955

1189 Joey Smith Dana Point, CA VW 2 04:51:48.7416

1150 Scott Small Cortez, CO UNK 2 06:58:13.4167

1130 Greg Bender Yorba Linda, CA UNK 1 01:41:20.789DNF

1109 Karissa Shields Las Vegas, NV UNK 1 01:50:10.718DNF

1159 Cory Rider Yorba Linda, CA UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

1154 Rylee Walker Wildomar, CA UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

Class 1900 SxS Pro Limited

1990 Cody Mitchell Henderson, NV UNK 4 05:50:20.5761

1938 Kolton Hustead St George, UT UNK 4 05:51:37.3752

1997 Corbin Wells St. George, UT UNK 3 04:29:00.072DNF

1922 Andrew Ebner Durango, CO UNK 3 04:47:54.898DNF

1940 Troy Wall Washington, UT UNK 3 04:51:21.164DNF

1920 Tricia Reina San Diego, CA UNK 3 05:00:46.867DNF

1993 Cody Caudle Fernley, NV UNK 3 05:05:14.645DNF

1944 Ryan Romey Phoenix, AZ UNK 3 05:18:03.191DNF

1952 Mark Milne Aztec, NM UNK 3 05:18:13.569DNF

Printed: 06/01/2020 2:04 pm* Penalty Applied

Page 1 of 1SkullRush SNORE 250 Heat 1

Caliente, NV

May 30, 2020

Class 1900 SxS Pro Limited

1928 Richard Rockrohr Boise, ID UNK 3 05:36:12.108DNF

1995 Kaden Wells St. George, UT UNK 2 02:48:26.742DNF

1901 Jeanella Clark Kansas City, KS UNK 2 03:39:46.967DNF

1950 Michael Pascarella Ridgecrest, CA UNK 1 01:23:10.091DNF

1919 Corey Jabour Mancos, CO UNK 1 01:28:22.996DNF

Class 2900 SxS Pro Unlimited

2941 Zach Ply Gilbert, AZ UNK 4 06:00:17.4931

2903 Jacob Crotts Las Vegas, NV UNK 4 06:11:11.7742

2970 Troy Dyer Durango, CO UNK 3 04:35:36.962DNF

2999 Jack Torkkola Mesa, AZ UNK 3 05:00:26.641DNF

2929 Brook Lynn Deman Las Vegas, NV UNK 3 05:05:38.260DNF

2928 Chase Ames St. George, UT UNK 3 05:20:21.285DNF

2949 Dean Wheeler Phoenix, AZ UNK 2 02:45:29.264DNF

2900 Sam Chournos St. George, UT UNK 2 03:09:59.099DNF

2976 Whistle D Bfe, NW CAM 2 03:23:14.135DNF

Class 2000

2069 Kevin Benali Las Vegas, NV UNK 3 04:40:12.6511

2014 Josh Bradfield Washington, UT UNK 3 04:48:08.8032

2082 Robert Williams San Bernandino, CAUNK 3 05:46:45.0263

2084 Justin Nielsen Rialto, CA UNK 2 03:43:05.344DNF

2081 Edo Kantarovich Union Gap, WA UNK 1 02:13:46.037DNF

2033 Tucker Smith Las Vegas, NV UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

Class 3900 SxS Sportsman

3911 Jennifer Burch Las Vegas, NV CAM 3 05:34:04.5551

Class 1300 Limited Sportsman

1372 Sarah Koeth Henderson, NV UNK 3 05:07:48.7731

1388 Zane Strong Palm Desert, CA UNK 3 05:10:38.9892

1373 Scott Sebastian Sanger, CA UNK 1 02:03:17.753DNF

Class 1500 Unlmited Sportsman

1551 Katlyn Cox Las Vegas, NV UNK 3 04:52:00.7351

1581 Ron Pace Yucaipa, CA UNK 3 06:15:23.864*2

1550 Michael Small Acton, CA UNK 1 02:23:38.270DNF

1520 John Despot Huntington Beach, CAUNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

Printed: 06/01/2020 2:04 pm* Penalty Applied
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100 Joseph David Ridgecrest, CA UNK 4 05:16:10.6431

189 Jon Walker Neosho, MO UNK 4 05:27:31.2462

159 Bob Swim Grand Junction, COUNK 4 05:29:51.0103

185 Justin Davis Chino Hills, CA UNK 4 05:46:17.0354

154 John Reber Cedar City, UT UNK 4 05:57:14.0885

187 Max Bender Yorba Linda, CA UNK 4 06:13:34.620*6

199 Richard Nowlin Whitewater, CO UNK 4 06:17:00.298*7

104 B J Eskew Las Vegas, NV UNK 3 03:57:51.913DNF

114 Al Torres El Centro, CA UNK 3 04:38:05.238DNF

123 Sean Argentino Las Vegas, NV UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

10

1015 James Ford Topock, AZ UNK 4 05:26:55.2201

1088 Glenn Scherer Scottsdale, AZ UNK 4 05:30:39.3712

1006 Freddie Willert El Cajon, CA UNK 4 05:31:22.1573

1075 Preston Brigman Lehi, UT UNK 4 05:31:24.9764

1051 Mark Bass Las Vegas, NV UNK 4 05:44:44.3125

1053 Taylor Grabow Torrance, CA UNK 4 05:51:35.7706

1074 Brady Whitlock Phoenix, AZ UNK 4 05:51:37.5047

1009 Johnny Gould Anaheim, CA UNK 4 05:53:42.6108

1055 Tom Coons Lake Havasu City, AZUNK 4 06:20:33.7669

1064 Justin Buckley Long Beach, CA UNK 2 02:44:05.997DNF

1016 Donald Bray Phoenix, AZ UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

1020 Bill Chambers Lake Havasu City, AZUNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

1085 Jeremy Davis Chino Hills, CA UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

1095 Colton Gubler Henderson, NV UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

Unlimited Truck

91 Fred Hatch Harbor City, CA UNK 4 05:18:57.4861

69 Bernard Steimann Corona Del Mar, CAUNK 4 05:27:59.5032

44 Riu Apgoud Holladay, UT UNK 4 06:09:38.7373

84 John Bowers Norco, CA UNK 1 01:16:54.280DNF

38 Eric Hustead St George, UT UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

24 Brent Veenstra Grand Terrace, CAUNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

48 Jayson Strachan Heber, UT UNK 4 05:15:14.910DSQ

Class 1450 Pro

405 James Williams San Bernandino, CAUNK 3 05:07:39.7111

Class 5 Unlimited

516 Justin Smith Las Vegas, NV UNK 4 05:31:53.010*1

505 Scott Baxter Rio Rancho, NM UNK 3 04:59:08.157DNF

Class 6100

6192 Jason Coleman Huntington Beach, CAUNK 4 05:26:00.3301

6137 ROBERT Malone Durango, CO UNK 4 05:44:46.6902

6157 Trevor Harvey Westminster, CO UNK 4 05:59:18.9073

6155 Sam Jones Boulder City, NV UNK 4 06:03:42.2094

6190 Ryan Rhodes Las Vegas, NV UNK 4 06:18:07.7235

6186 Keith Basso Henderson, NV UNK 2 04:07:16.261DNF

6100 Mike Frye Las Vegas, NV UNK 1 01:22:09.120DNF

Class 1450 Sportsman

1481 Dan Coletti Las Vegas, NV UNK 3 04:32:47.2511

1410 Derek Bradley Las Vegas, NV UNK 3 04:40:53.0372

1411 Kevin Ramsey Las Vegas, NV UNK 3 04:56:17.5603

1458 Kyle Coletti Las Vegas, NV UNK 2 03:15:19.552DNF

1499 Brandon Blust Las Vegas, NV UNK 2 03:39:34.444DNF

1491 Nick Faulks Bullhead City, AZ UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

1492 Jay Rossi San Diego, CA UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

1471 Eric Snow St George, UT UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

Class SxS Ultra 4

4438 Javier Wong Las Vegas, NV UNK 3 05:11:10.2691

Printed: 05/30/2020 8:42 pm* Penalty Applied



Class 
Place

Total Lap
Time

Total
Laps

Average
MPH

Total Official
Time

SkullRush SNORE 250 Heat 2

May 30, 2020

Name
Vehicle

# Lap 1 Time Lap 2 Time Lap 3 Time Lap 4 Time Lap 5 Time Lap 6 Time

1Class:

1 01:13:45.284 01:21:11.509 01:21:48.342 01:19:25.508 4 05:16:10.643 11.956 05:16:10.643Joseph David 100

2 01:15:22.577 01:24:11.582 01:24:32.274 01:23:24.813 4 05:27:31.246 11.541 05:27:31.246Jon . Walker 189

3 01:16:15.777 01:24:10.302 01:25:58.065 01:23:26.866 4 05:29:51.010 11.460 05:29:51.010Bob Swim 159

4 01:08:47.200 01:32:47.654 01:19:55.767 01:44:46.414 4 05:46:17.035 10.916 05:46:17.035Justin Davis 185

5 01:18:19.878 01:27:15.242 01:28:38.701 01:43:00.267 4 05:57:14.088 10.581 05:57:14.088John Reber 154

6 01:47:05.449 01:29:38.485 01:30:02.412 01:26:47.274 4 06:13:33.620 10.119 06:13:34.620Max Bender 187

7 01:23:57.043 01:30:46.239 01:33:05.093 01:56:11.923 4 06:24:00.298 10.027 06:17:00.298Richard Nowlin 199

DNF 01:13:30.009 01:22:46.614 01:21:35.290 3 03:57:51.913 15.892 03:57:51.913B J Eskew 104

DNF 01:46:56.175 01:25:26.015 01:25:43.048 3 04:38:05.238 13.593 04:38:05.238Al Torres 114

DNF 0 00:00:00.000Sean Argentino 123

10Class:

1 01:14:07.625 01:24:05.175 01:24:33.747 01:24:08.673 4 05:26:55.220 11.563 05:26:55.220James Ford 1015

2 01:16:40.124 01:23:12.066 01:24:33.565 01:26:13.616 4 05:30:39.371 11.432 05:30:39.371Glenn Scherer 1088

3 01:15:22.717 01:22:33.383 01:26:59.848 01:26:26.209 4 05:31:22.157 11.407 05:31:22.157Freddie Willert 1006

4 01:11:55.350 01:24:05.391 01:22:58.339 01:32:25.896 4 05:31:24.976 11.406 05:31:24.976Preston Brigman 1075

5 01:13:41.481 01:22:34.957 01:36:34.150 01:31:53.724 4 05:44:44.312 10.965 05:44:44.312Mark Bass 1051

6 01:17:57.655 01:29:06.659 01:31:41.586 01:32:49.870 4 05:51:35.770 10.751 05:51:35.770Taylor Grabow 1053

7 01:16:58.364 01:28:57.052 01:32:06.817 01:33:35.271 4 05:51:37.504 10.750 05:51:37.504Brady Whitlock 1074

8 01:30:36.792 01:24:20.810 01:28:26.926 01:30:18.082 4 05:53:42.610 10.687 05:53:42.610Johnny Gould 1009

9 01:14:44.311 01:25:49.578 01:24:51.877 02:15:08.000 4 06:20:33.766 9.933 06:20:33.766Tom . Coons 1055

DNF 01:20:01.781 01:24:04.216 2 02:44:05.997 23.037 02:44:05.997Justin Buckley 1064

DNF 0 00:00:00.000Bill Chambers 1020

DNF 0 00:00:00.000Jeremy . Davis 1085

DNF 0 00:00:00.000Colton Gubler 1095

DNF 0 00:00:00.000Donald Bray 1016

Class 1450 ProClass:

1 01:17:32.903 02:07:40.145 01:42:26.663 3 05:07:39.711 12.287 05:07:39.711James Williams 405
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Name
Vehicle

# Lap 1 Time Lap 2 Time Lap 3 Time Lap 4 Time Lap 5 Time Lap 6 Time

Class 1450 SportsmanClass:

1 01:21:30.360 01:36:17.251 01:34:59.640 3 04:32:47.251 13.857 04:32:47.251Dan Coletti 1481

2 01:21:45.330 01:39:21.422 01:39:46.285 3 04:40:53.037 13.458 04:40:53.037Derek Bradley 1410

3 01:28:45.504 01:43:17.584 01:44:14.472 3 04:56:17.560 12.758 04:56:17.560Kevin . Ramsey 1411

DNF 01:25:22.344 01:49:57.208 2 03:15:19.552 19.353 03:15:19.552Kyle Coletti 1458

DNF 01:26:44.131 02:12:50.313 2 03:39:34.444 17.216 03:39:34.444Brandon Blust 1499

DNF 0 00:00:00.000Eric Snow 1471

DNF 0 00:00:00.000Jay Rossi 1492

DNF 0 00:00:00.000Nick Faulks 1491

Class 5 UnlimitedClass:

1 01:15:32.129 01:23:48.603 01:27:26.338 01:25:15.940 4 05:32:03.010 11.390 05:31:53.010Justin . Smith 516

DNF 01:30:40.267 01:42:33.824 01:45:54.066 3 04:59:08.157 12.637 04:59:08.157Scott Baxter 505

Class 6100Class:

1 01:16:08.325 01:22:15.489 01:24:22.057 01:23:14.459 4 05:26:00.330 11.595 05:26:00.330Jason . Coleman 6192

2 01:22:30.279 01:34:53.417 01:25:42.297 01:21:40.697 4 05:44:46.690 10.964 05:44:46.690ROBERT Malone 6137

3 01:17:43.770 01:23:54.977 01:49:24.334 01:28:15.826 4 05:59:18.907 10.520 05:59:18.907Trevor Harvey 6157

4 01:28:48.569 01:30:39.903 01:34:23.931 01:29:49.806 4 06:03:42.209 10.393 06:03:42.209Sam Jones 6155

5 01:21:53.811 01:29:30.661 01:39:02.586 01:47:40.665 4 06:18:07.723 9.997 06:18:07.723Ryan Rhodes 6190

DNF 02:30:35.706 01:36:40.555 2 04:07:16.261 15.287 04:07:16.261Keith Basso 6186

DNF 01:22:09.120 1 01:22:09.120 46.013 01:22:09.120Mike Frye 6100

Class SxS Ultra 4Class:

1 01:37:11.920 01:38:54.860 01:55:03.489 3 05:11:10.269 12.148 05:11:10.269Javier Wong 4438

Unlimited TruckClass:

1 01:13:08.857 01:21:04.363 01:22:18.535 01:22:25.731 4 05:18:57.486 11.851 05:18:57.486Fred Hatch 91

2 01:15:26.689 01:24:58.000 01:25:07.448 01:22:27.366 4 05:27:59.503 11.525 05:27:59.503Bernard . Steimann 69

3 01:13:37.531 01:53:53.158 01:27:45.595 01:34:22.453 4 06:09:38.737 10.226 06:09:38.737Riu Apgoud 44

DNF 01:16:54.280 1 01:16:54.280 49.155 01:16:54.280John Bowers 84

DNF 0 00:00:00.000Eric Hustead 38
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Name
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# Lap 1 Time Lap 2 Time Lap 3 Time Lap 4 Time Lap 5 Time Lap 6 Time

Unlimited TruckClass:

DNF 0 00:00:00.000Brent Veenstra 24

DSQ 01:09:26.908 01:20:26.908 01:23:18.266 01:22:01.828 4 05:15:13.910 11.991 05:15:14.910Jayson Strachan 48
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SkullRush SNORE 250 Heat 1

May 30, 2020

Name
Vehicle

# Lap 1 Time Lap 2 Time Lap 3 Time Lap 4 Time Lap 5 Time Lap 6 Time

11 Stock BugClass:

1 01:34:57.467 01:44:11.197 2 03:19:08.664 18.982 03:19:08.664Blake Wilkey 1157

2 01:47:29.535 01:53:51.686 2 03:41:21.221 17.077 03:41:21.221Cory Vandemark 1102

3 01:36:02.242 02:05:32.238 2 03:41:34.480 17.060 03:41:34.480Tim Sletten 1163

4 02:05:57.009 02:07:02.522 2 04:12:59.531 14.942 04:12:59.531Radu Georgescu 1166

5 01:55:43.541 02:19:09.054 2 04:14:52.595 14.831 04:14:52.595Donna Passante 1112

6 02:32:44.255 02:19:04.486 2 04:51:48.741 12.954 04:51:48.741Joey Smith 1189

7 04:10:43.944 02:47:29.472 2 06:58:13.416 9.038 06:58:13.416Scott Small 1150

DNF 01:41:20.789 1 01:41:20.789 37.303 01:41:20.789Greg Bender 1130

DNF 01:50:10.718 1 01:50:10.718 34.312 01:50:10.718Karissa Shields 1109

DNF 0 00:00:00.000Rylee Walker 1154

DNF 0 00:00:00.000Cory Rider 1159

12Class:

1 01:16:48.412 01:26:19.351 01:27:11.125 01:27:11.226 4 05:37:30.114 11.200 05:37:30.114Chad Cummings 1246

2 01:15:20.831 01:26:34.183 01:32:21.064 01:31:26.981 4 05:45:43.059 10.934 05:45:43.059Brady Wisdom 1208

3 01:20:49.412 01:31:17.694 01:25:42.804 01:28:55.351 4 05:46:45.261 10.901 05:46:45.261Vic Bruckmann 1299

4 01:16:48.293 01:26:54.626 01:31:54.473 01:38:46.273 4 05:54:23.665 10.666 05:54:23.665Scott Bassett 1211

5 01:37:40.957 01:40:15.912 01:32:03.232 01:30:10.466 4 06:20:10.567 9.943 06:20:10.567Charles Harvey 1253

DNF 01:27:11.440 01:37:43.676 01:41:17.874 3 04:46:12.990 13.208 04:46:12.990Journee Richardson 1228

DNF 01:39:25.558 1 01:39:25.558 38.022 01:39:25.558Rick Madison 1204

DNF 0 00:00:00.000Jeff Rowe 1233

DNF 0 00:00:00.000Matt Vanderpool 1280

Class 1300 Limited SportsmanClass:

1 01:31:13.896 01:47:42.589 01:48:52.288 3 05:07:48.773 12.281 05:07:48.773Sarah Koeth 1372

2 01:38:40.736 01:48:40.782 01:43:17.471 3 05:10:38.989 12.169 05:10:38.989Zane Strong 1388

DNF 02:03:17.753 1 02:03:17.753 30.661 02:03:17.753Scott Sebastian 1373

Class 1500 Unlmited SportsmanClass:

1 01:33:32.641 01:39:01.404 01:39:26.690 3 04:52:00.735 12.945 04:52:00.735Katlyn Cox 1551
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Name
Vehicle

# Lap 1 Time Lap 2 Time Lap 3 Time Lap 4 Time Lap 5 Time Lap 6 Time

Class 1500 Unlmited SportsmanClass:

2 02:27:12.346 02:00:07.652 01:48:13.866 3 06:15:33.864 10.070 06:15:23.864Ron Pace 1581

DNF 02:23:38.270 1 02:23:38.270 26.317 02:23:38.270Michael Small 1550

DNF 0 00:00:00.000John Despot 1520

Class 1600Class:

1 01:20:20.931 01:29:31.690 01:28:27.189 01:28:38.235 4 05:46:58.045 10.894 05:46:58.045Robert Archibald 1604

2 01:20:43.261 01:31:00.109 01:31:29.188 01:31:47.736 4 05:55:00.294 10.648 05:55:00.294Alec . Rodriguez 1635

3 01:23:20.293 01:33:38.809 01:38:46.885 01:35:04.479 4 06:10:50.466 10.193 06:10:50.466Kurt Davidson 1620

4 01:24:09.389 01:34:45.593 01:33:46.253 01:42:40.692 4 06:15:21.927 10.071 06:15:21.927Jennifer Morton 1610

5 01:35:30.319 01:46:18.368 01:30:46.254 01:31:21.349 4 06:23:56.290 9.845 06:23:56.290Jake Gaughan 1662

DNF 01:58:25.260 01:33:11.924 2 03:31:37.184 17.862 03:31:37.184Matthew Depue 1694

DNF 03:24:57.949 01:31:34.858 2 04:56:32.807 12.747 04:56:32.807Mike Montes 1660

DNF 01:29:33.163 1 01:29:33.163 42.211 01:29:33.163Mike Boone 1677

Class 1900 SxS Pro LimitedClass:

1 01:22:47.108 01:28:54.577 01:30:06.631 01:28:32.260 4 05:50:20.576 10.790 05:50:20.576Cody Mitchell 1990

2 01:21:39.787 01:28:10.008 01:29:07.331 01:32:40.249 4 05:51:37.375 10.750 05:51:37.375Kolton Hustead 1938

DNF 01:24:34.466 01:33:25.191 01:31:00.415 3 04:29:00.072 14.052 04:29:00.072Corbin Wells 1997

DNF 01:30:23.113 01:38:57.406 01:38:34.379 3 04:47:54.898 13.130 04:47:54.898Andrew Ebner 1922

DNF 01:30:56.863 01:40:17.184 01:40:07.117 3 04:51:21.164 12.974 04:51:21.164Troy Wall 1940

DNF 01:33:20.897 01:42:47.424 01:44:38.546 3 05:00:46.867 12.568 05:00:46.867Tricia Reina 1920

DNF 01:26:52.962 01:44:06.387 01:54:15.296 3 05:05:14.645 12.384 05:05:14.645Cody Caudle 1993

DNF 01:55:38.525 01:44:55.360 01:37:29.306 3 05:18:03.191 11.885 05:18:03.191Ryan Romey 1944

DNF 01:30:27.974 01:38:15.265 02:09:30.330 3 05:18:13.569 11.879 05:18:13.569Mark Milne 1952

DNF 02:18:25.889 01:37:30.583 01:40:15.636 3 05:36:12.108 11.243 05:36:12.108Richard Rockrohr 1928

DNF 01:22:48.212 01:25:38.530 2 02:48:26.742 22.442 02:48:26.742Kaden Wells 1995

DNF 01:48:58.384 01:50:48.583 2 03:39:46.967 17.200 03:39:46.967Jeanella Clark 1901

DNF 01:23:10.091 1 01:23:10.091 45.451 01:23:10.091Michael Pascarella 1950

DNF 01:28:22.996 1 01:28:22.996 42.776 01:28:22.996Corey Jabour 1919
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Class 
Place

Total Lap
Time

Total
Laps

Average
MPH

Total Official
Time

SkullRush SNORE 250 Heat 1

May 30, 2020

Name
Vehicle

# Lap 1 Time Lap 2 Time Lap 3 Time Lap 4 Time Lap 5 Time Lap 6 Time

Class 2000Class:

1 01:27:18.869 01:34:06.802 01:38:46.980 3 04:40:12.651 13.490 04:40:12.651Kevin Benali 2069

2 01:28:44.509 01:41:38.040 01:37:46.254 3 04:48:08.803 13.119 04:48:08.803Josh Bradfield 2014

3 01:41:02.746 02:05:44.279 01:59:58.001 3 05:46:45.026 10.901 05:46:45.026Robert Williams 2082

DNF 01:42:56.809 02:00:08.535 2 03:43:05.344 16.944 03:43:05.344Justin Nielsen 2084

DNF 02:13:46.037 1 02:13:46.037 28.258 02:13:46.037Edo Kantarovich 2081

DNF 0 00:00:00.000Tucker Smith 2033

Class 2900 SxS Pro UnlimitedClass:

1 01:24:35.547 01:35:10.636 01:35:16.273 01:25:15.037 4 06:00:17.493 10.492 06:00:17.493Zach Ply 2941

2 01:19:01.268 01:31:32.670 01:41:47.288 01:38:50.548 4 06:11:11.774 10.184 06:11:11.774Jacob Crotts 2903

DNF 01:28:21.446 01:31:57.366 01:35:18.150 3 04:35:36.962 13.716 04:35:36.962Troy Dyer 2970

DNF 01:36:40.720 01:35:13.771 01:48:32.150 3 05:00:26.641 12.582 05:00:26.641Jack Torkkola 2999

DNF 01:29:49.404 01:40:01.390 01:55:47.466 3 05:05:38.260 12.368 05:05:38.260Brook Lynn Deman 2929

DNF 01:45:13.551 01:54:24.497 01:40:43.237 3 05:20:21.285 11.800 05:20:21.285Chase Ames 2928

DNF 01:19:09.190 01:26:20.074 2 02:45:29.264 22.842 02:45:29.264Dean Wheeler 2949

DNF 01:26:14.594 01:43:44.505 2 03:09:59.099 19.896 03:09:59.099Sam Chournos 2900

DNF 01:29:34.125 01:53:40.010 2 03:23:14.135 18.599 03:23:14.135Whistle D 2976

Class 3000Class:

1 01:23:56.105 01:36:08.354 01:33:20.317 01:32:54.755 4 06:06:19.531 10.319 06:06:19.531Kevin Mckeown 3028

DNF 01:28:07.781 01:37:47.041 01:37:25.505 3 04:43:20.327 13.341 04:43:20.327Chris Wardle 3003

DNF 0 00:00:00.000Matthew Kessman 3014

Class 3900 SxS SportsmanClass:

1 01:44:53.588 01:42:50.800 02:06:20.167 3 05:34:04.555 11.315 05:34:04.555Jennifer Burch 3911

Class 5-1600Class:

1 01:36:57.100 01:38:59.511 01:39:38.761 3 04:55:35.372 12.788 04:55:35.372Mark Winston 596

2 01:41:06.327 01:49:45.763 01:52:11.708 3 05:23:03.798 11.701 05:23:03.798Eric Garcia 551

3 02:03:12.462 01:52:09.826 01:46:58.110 3 05:42:20.398 11.042 05:42:20.398Luis Herrera 558

4 02:12:21.625 01:48:03.731 01:45:12.393 3 05:45:37.749 10.937 05:45:37.749Ruben Garcia Jr 570
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Place

Total Lap
Time

Total
Laps

Average
MPH

Total Official
Time

SkullRush SNORE 250 Heat 1

May 30, 2020

Name
Vehicle

# Lap 1 Time Lap 2 Time Lap 3 Time Lap 4 Time Lap 5 Time Lap 6 Time

Class 5-1600Class:

DNF 03:15:58.602 01:54:54.724 2 05:10:53.326 12.159 05:10:53.326Robert Gross 563

DNF 01:58:47.691 1 01:58:47.691 31.823 01:58:47.691Mitch Hedrick 577

DNF 0 00:00:00.000Kenneth Flippin 555

Class 7Class:

DNF 01:53:47.454 1 01:53:47.454 33.221 01:53:47.454John Cates 7222

Class 9Class:

1 01:34:54.756 01:44:41.716 01:49:52.645 3 05:09:29.117 12.214 05:09:29.117Corey Ellis 904

2 02:02:46.887 01:50:34.469 01:50:39.945 3 05:44:01.301 10.988 05:44:01.301Javier Banuelos 964

3 01:49:36.766 02:01:45.226 02:11:34.253 3 06:02:56.245 10.478 06:00:46.245Danny . Rice 907

4 01:34:34.726 02:55:03.047 02:02:44.896 3 06:32:22.669 9.634 06:32:22.669Trevor Nichols 981

DNF 0 00:00:00.000John Winn 946

DSQ 01:33:52.996 1 01:33:52.996 40.263 01:33:53.996Jason . Davis 972
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